
Choir 

 

Orchestra 
 

Date Time Location Activity 
Sunday, 19 May 1pm - 4pm Philo Rehearsal - Orchestra 

Sunday, 26 May 1pm - 4pm Philo Rehearsal - Orchestra 

Sunday, 2 June 1pm - 4pm Philo Rehearsal - Orchestra 

Sunday, 9 June     NO ORCHESTRAL REHEARSAL 

Sunday, 16 June 1pm - 4pm Philo Rehearsal - Orchestra 

Saturday, 22 June 10am - 3pm (Orch 1pm) Philo Workshop - Choir & Orchestra (at 1pm) 

Sunday, 23 June     NO ORCHESTRAL REHEARSAL 

Sunday, 30 June 1pm - 4pm Philo Rehearsal - Orchestra 

Wednesday, 3 July 7pm - 9.30pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir (Orchestra Standby) 

Saturday, 6 July 10am - 3pm St Luke's  Workshop - Choir & Orchestra 

Wednesday, 10 July 6.30pm - 9.30pm St Luke's Rehearsal - Choir & Orchestra 

Saturday, 13 July TBC St Luke's Performance - Choir & Orchestra 

Sunday, 14 July TBC St Luke's Performance - Choir & Orchestra 

 

Date Time Location Activity 
Saturday, 6 April 10am - 3pm Philo Workshop - Choir 

Wednesday, 10 April 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Wednesday, 24 April 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Saturday, 27 April 10am - 3pm Philo Workshop - Choir 

Wednesday, 15 May 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Wednesday, 22 May 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Wednesday, 29 May 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Saturday, 1 June 10am - 3pm Philo Workshop - Choir 

Wednesday, 5 June 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Wednesday, 12 June 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Wednesday, 19 June 7pm - 9pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Saturday, 22 June 10am - 3pm (Orch 1pm) Philo Workshop - Choir & Orchestra (at 1pm) 

Wednesday, 26 June 7pm - 9.30pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir 

Monday, 1 July 7pm - 9.30pm Philo Standby Rehearsal - Choir 

Wednesday, 3 July 7pm - 9.30pm Philo Rehearsal - Choir (Orchestra Standby) 

Saturday, 6 July 10am - 3pm St Luke's  Rehearsal - Choir & Orchestra 

Monday, 8 July 7pm - 9.30pm Philo Rehearsal Choir 

Wednesday, 10 July 6.30pm - 9.30pm St Luke's Rehearsal - Choir & Orchestra 

Saturday, 13 July TBC St Luke's Performance - Choir & Orchestra 

Sunday, 14 July TBC St Luke's Performance - Choir & Orchestra 


